Eaves
Protector
Stainless
Steel
Polytop
Fixings
2 x 65mm
@ 600mm

22mm
36mm
K22
605
KB16
x
x
x
36mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
9mm
25mm
            Code        Dimension X
K22       K22/150               150mm
            K22/175               175mm
            K22/200               200mm
            K22/225               225mm
            K22/250               250mm
            K22/300               300mm
            K22/355               355mm Double Nose
            K22/405               405mm Double Nose
KB16    KB16/150            150mm
            KB16/175            175mm
            KB16/200            200mm
            KB16/225            225mm
            KB16/250            250mm
            KB16/405            405mm Double Nose
K16      K16/150               150mm
            K16/175               175mm
            K16/200               200mm
            K16/225               225mm
            K16/250               250mm
            K16/355               355mm Double Leg
            K16/405               400mm Double Leg
            K16/405/1.25       400mm Double Leg
KF16     KF16/150            150mm
            KF16/175            175mm
            KF16/200            200mm
            KF16/225            225mm
            KF16/250            250mm
            KF16/405            405mm
605*      605/100               100mm
            605/125               125mm
            605/150               150mm
            605/175               175mm

Woodgrains
Foils
Blackgrain - BG
Sherwood - SG
Rosewood - PG
Whitegrain - WHG
Creamgrain - CRG
Anthracite Grey-AGG
NEW
Premiergrains
Premiergrains:
Up to 3 week
lead time.
Irish Oak - IOG
Mahogany - WG
8 - 10mm Fascia Capping               Detail with 12mm min                                   50mm Polytop Nails                  SS-50N
                                                     exterior grade plywood backing board            50mm Polytop Screws
                                                     (BS EN 636:2012+A1:2015)
16mm - 22mm Fascias                   Full replacement                                           65mm Polytop Nails                  SS-65N
                                                                                                                        65mm Polytop Screws
                                                                                                                        50mm Polytop Screws
9mm Soffit                                     Soffit bearers recommended   40mm Polypins                                               SS-40P
100mm Open V Joint                      Timber soffit bearers              30mm Cladding  Pin                                         SS-30-CP
150mm Sniplap Cladding
Kavex 150mm Open V Joint                                                         20mm Cladding Trim Nails for cladding trims     SS-20-CN
Kavex 150mm Shiplap Cladding
Kavex 300mm Shiplap Cladding                                                   Application as cladding system
K708 Eaves Protector                     600mm centres                      30mm Cladding Pins                                        SS-30-CP
UNIOFV                                         200mm centres                      30mm Cladding Pins                                        SS-30-CP